

Niwot Elementary PTAC

PROFIT AND LOSS

July - October, 2017

	TOTAL
INCOME	
4000 Fundraising Income-Donations	
4004 Cougar Campaign	20,811.00
4118 Watch D.O.G.S.	405.00
4201 Matching Contributions	440.00
Total 4000 Fundraising Income-Donations	21,656.00
4100 Fundraising Income-Activities	
4102 Niwot Trot	5,880.00
4108 Pre-Packaged School Supplies	399.66
4112 Yearbook	1,019.00
4113 Spirit Wear	2,628.50
4116 Outdoor Movie Night	435.85
Total 4100 Fundraising Income-Activities	10,363.01
4200 Corporate Cash Income	
4203 Grocery Shopping	730.00
4210 Corporate Sponsorships	12,145.00
4212 Online Shopping	63.96
4213 Dining for Dollars	8.45
Total 4200 Corporate Cash Income	12,947.41
4300 Interest Income	
4301 Checking	0.51
4302 Savings	1.71
4303 Science Garden Reserve Account Interest	0.04
Total 4300 Interest Income	2.26
Total Income	\$44,968.68
GROSS PROFIT	\$44,968.68
EXPENSES	
6000 Teacher and Staff Support	
6002 Non-Grade Level Teacher Grants	485.14
6003 Teacher Grants	690.18
6004 Assemblies	2,550.00
6006 Grade Level Grants	1,042.45
6010 Para Support	7,146.90
6011 Para Support - benefits	789.08
6015 Technology	1,925.00
Total 6000 Teacher and Staff Support	14,628.75
6100 School Support	
6103 Young Ameritowne	1,250.00
6118 Spelling Bee	151.00
Total 6100 School Support	1,401.00
6300 Services and Activities	
6301 Directory	68.29
6304 Round Up / CC - admin costs	372.88

	TOTAL
6304-1 Hospitality Fund	484.93
6305 Outdoor Movie	255.96
6310 Niwot Trot Expenses	1,294.57
6318 Spirit Wear	2,855.50
6323 Box Tops expenses	119.56
Total 6300 Services and Activities	5,451.69
6400 Operating Expenses	
6402 Bank Charges	15.00
6403 Supplies	17.29
6405 Postage	9.80
6406 Tax Return Preparation	125.00
6409 Insurance-Liability	450.00
6412 Online Software	319.00
6414 Financial Assistance	105.00
6415 Sales Tax	55.00
Total 6400 Operating Expenses	1,096.09
6500 Building our Volunteer Base	
6502 Communications	218.95
6504 Volunteer Support	83.75
6505 Watch DOGS	575.27
6506 New Family Welcome	162.08
Total 6500 Building our Volunteer Base	1,040.05
Unapplied Cash Bill Payment Expense	0.00
Total Expenses	\$23,617.58
NET OPERATING INCOME	\$21,351.10
NET INCOME	\$21,351.10